
First Name Last Name Company Email Job Title Website

Machie Kubera Wijetilaka Kubera & Edhas LLC muchee1@icloud.com Owner

Khaliah O. Guillory Nap Bar kg@kogbrands.com CEO + Founder www.napbarnow.com

KIMBERLY MATTHEWS HOLY ROLLIE PASTRY SHOP kmatthews@holyrollie.com Founder https/:www.holyrollie.com

Karen Mirante BMG kmirante@baldimanagement.com Business Development

shenouda Alfy Delawarenorth ssalfy@delawarenorth.com A GM

Shreyant Patel Luckys Shreyant@live.co.uk Ceo

Laura Mauricio Half Moon Empanadas mauricio@halfmoonempanadas.com Director, Business Development www.halfmoonempanadas.com

Grace Manning PUENTE ENTERPRISES, INC. gmanning@puenteinc.com CEO www.puenteinc.com

Brenda Reyes Arriba Solutions Bereyes@prodigy.net CEO

Rebecca DeMarco Aramark demarco-rebecca@aramark.com Field Sales Specialist

Asif Poonja Jam Restaurant Group asif@jamrg.com President

Beau Carpenter Total Hearing Care beau7000@me.com Acquisition manager www.totalhearingcare.com

Gina Puente PUENTE ENTERPRISES INC. gmanning@puenteinc.com General Manager www.puenteinc.com

Zakir Khan ZHK7 LLC zakir5050@yahoo.com CEO

Michael Washington Cato Hospitality Group mewsew1@gmail.com CEO catohospitalitygroup.com

Brandon Coston Dippin' Dots Ice Cream brandon@dotsntx.com Owner dotsntx.com

Joe Reyes R E A L jreyes@real.inc President www.real.inc

Sinikiwe Mulamba Passion for Caregiving mulambasinikiwe@icloud.com Registered Nurse

Issam Osman DFW AirPort iosman@dfwairport.com Quality Control Technician

Shellese Nolan Gideon Toal Management Services snolan@gideontoal-ms.com Operations Manager

Osama Alamin Oyatco Group LLC odeezay@gmail.com GM www.oyatcogroup.com

Stephanie Pope Star Concessions spope@starcons.com Pricing and Special Projects https://www.starcons.com/dallas

Keith Fulks Mr. Keith's Gourmet Kettle corn 01kettlecorn@gmail.com Owner mrkeiths.com

Stuart McCommon NA stuartmccommon@gmail.com Guest

Shail Shah The Luxury Sense shail.shah0402@gmail.com Owner

Crystal Bonds Beauty Sdnobs LLC mrssdno@gmail.com Owner

Tred Bonds Beauty Sdnobs LLC mrssdnob@gmail.com Owner

Tara Pandit Anjadeer LLC Tara@Anjadeer.com CEO

Miguel Garcia Natural Choice Company magruvalcaba@gmail.com COO www.NaturalChoiceCompany.com

SONYA BOOKER Abundant Transportation Services II abundanttransport@gmail.com Director

Dora Garcia Natural Choice Company Dora@NaturalChoiceCompany.com CEO www.naturalchoicecompany.com

Eddie Perez PPG / Plaza Tower Terminal D eduardo.perez@plaza-network.com General Manager

Akinade Ajunwon Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc bisalinks@bisalinks.com President

David Ajunwon Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc tajunwon@gmail.com Vice President

Suraj Poudyal Yeti Homes LLC info@dfwyetihomes.com CEO

Jesus Echevarria PURITY AIR HVAC LLC jesus@purityairhvac.com General Manager www.purityairhvac.com

Michael Lee Asian American Chamber of Commerce mikelee1811@gmail.com Past Chair

Wissam Baghdadi Restauratomy baghdadiw@gmail.com Founder restauratomy.com

Sui Ling Kimu Sushi suiling2015@gmail.com Owner www.fujisushiusa.com

Ramzan Charania National petro LLC charania786@aol.com Manager

Info Requested Info Requested Info Requested

Raychelle Lowe Mack’s Hot Chicken raychellelowe@gmail.com Owner/Operator

Sherri Curtis Just’in case Fire protection justincasefp@gmail.com Owner

LAURENCE MITTELBRONN NINA laurencem@procurly.com Lead Advisor https://www.drinknina.com/

Sudesh Patidar Sugarphoria sudesh@sugarphoria.com Financial Consultant www.sugarphoria.com

Sheila Hudson Hudson and Associates, LLC shudson@hudson-associatesllc.com President & CEO www.hudsonandassociatesllc.net

Geena Martin Gameway gmartin@gameway.gg Director of Business Development www.gameway.gg

Terry Mahlum Delaware North tmahlum@delawarenorth.com Regional Vice President

Jason Rickoff Delaware North JRickoff@delawarenorth.com VP Business Development

Bryan Mendez Bryan’s Cheesecakes bryanscheesecakes@gmail.com Owner bryanscheesecakes.com

Sayi Bhaskar Decs services inc speedwingsusa@gmail.com Director

Tiffany Perryman Elite Adjusting Group LLC info@tiffanymperryman.com Managing Director eliteadjgroup.com

Jessica Lopez Just Floral info@just-floral.com Owner

Ernesto Davila Just Floral info@just-floral.com Marketing Director

Miguel Mendoza Rito products Miguel29498@icloud.com Salesman



Nikita Burns GTN Technical Staffing NBurns@Teamgtn.com Sr Business Development Executive https://www.gtntechnicalstaffing.com

Machie Kubera Wijetilaka Kubera & Edhas LLC muchee1@icloud.com owner

Ehap Sabri Shawarma Press ehapsabri70@gmail.com Partner

Jude Sabri Shawarma Press judethescientist@gmail.com Admin

Noa Dowl JBJ Management noa@jbj-management.com SVP www.jbj-management.com

James Thompson E-Procurement Consultants, LLC james@eol16.com Managing Member www.eol16.com

Rushik Solanki Makers LLC rushik.solanki@gmail.com Director

Thomas Keon Areas USA tom.keon@areas.com Director of Business Development www.areas.com

Debra Peek-Haynes Quorum Commercial abjewl@aol.com President www.quorumcommercial.com

tami freeman Cision love.tami95@gmail.com Software engineer

PATRICIA CONDRA ACAI BERRY FASHION PATWALESKA123@GMAIL.COM OWNER WWW.ACAIBERRYFASHION.COM

Sherri Caraballo Renew Builds LLC info@renewbuildsllc.com Owner https://renewbuildsllc.com

FRANK ODHE Afo conglomerate fortuneafoke1@gmail.com Self employed

ADRIANA JACKSON Jackson Client Solutions LLC jacksonclientsolutions@gmail.com President www.jacksonclientsolutions.com

ZINAT HOSSAIN HOSSAIN ENTERPRISE LLC zinat.hossain01@gmail.com owner

Bill Caswy Phase 2 Hospitality bill.casey@phase2hospitality.com CEO

Sui Ling Kimu Sushi | Fuji Sushi suiling2015@gmail.com Owner www.fujisushiusa.com

Lauri White Pizza Drop, Inc lauriel0122@gmail.com VP of marketing

Gilbert Aranza Star Concessions garanza@starcons.com President

Brian Bass Mission Linen & Uniform Supply bbass@missionlinen.com Sales Executive missionlinen.com

Elvis Harvey TAMEAP LLC eharvey@tameapllc.com Managing Partner

Laurie Russell Superior Commercial Cleaning info@superiorcommercialclean.com Manager Www.superiorcommercialclean.com

Thomas Hill Paradies Lagardere thomas.hill@paradies-na.com General Manager

Ellery Plowman elleco ellery@theelleco.com President elleco_us.com

Muta Abdalla Lena ME mutasim.abdalla@yahoo.com Food

Yasmin Sheriff Strategy Maven, LLC yasmin@strategymavenllc.com Principal & Managing Director

Charles Bluemle Concessions International cbluemle@cintl.com Executive Vice President www.cintl.com

Ashok Sharma Soi ashokinusa3@gmail.com Manager

Ziad El-Assad WHSmith North America / Marshall Retail Groupziad.elassad@whsmith.com Senior Vice President, Business Development

LAKS AKASAPU D2 HOLDERS LLC D2HOLDERS@GMAIL.COM MANAGER

Eric Ransom FMR LLC ericransom@me.com President

JAY PUJARA Inspiration Masters LLC jaypujara@yahoo.com Inspirer www.inspirationmasters.com

Dipti Pujara Inspiration Masters LLC inspirationmasters@gmail.com Program Director inspirationmasters.com

Laurie Russell Superior Commercial Cleaning info@superiorcommercialclean.com Manager Www.superiorcommercialclean.com

Trey Whaley Live Pure trey@livepure.love Sr. Director of Sales https://livepure.love/

Shirley Che Tea Scoop i.am.shirley.che@gmail.com Owner

Cristina Pulley Master ConcessionAir, LLC cpulley@mca-airports.com Business Development Coordinator https://www.mca-airports.com/

Dave Flaherty Master ConcessionAir, LLC dflaherty@mca-airports.com Area Director https://www.mca-airports.com/

Wondwosen Ellala DW LTD wtellala@gmail.com Owner

Maisha Bankhead Fatburger bankheadfoodgroup@gmail.com Franchisee

Polly Bankhead The Bankhead Food Group LLC pollynpink@gmail.com Manager

Vivek Patel Sugarphoria Candy vivek@sugarphoria.com Partner

Shehab Shaikh DFW Ghani Investments llc dailystop1@outlook.com manager

Andrzej Bocian-Brown OTG abocian-brown@otgexp.com Sr. Director otgexp.com

Heather Barry SSP America heather.barry@foodtravelexperts.com VP foodtravelexperts.com

Sheri Moffett HTeaO sherimoffett2022@gmail.com Franchisee Owner

Shaboria Nutall You matter united ventures snutall201690@gmail.com Owner

Jeffrey Vancil University of Texas at Dallas jhvancil.austin@gmail.com Student

Star Somilleda WHSmith North America star.somilleda@whsmith.com Director, Business Diversity & Partner Relations

Khaliah O. Guillory Nap Bar Inc kg@kogbrands.com CEO www.napbarnow.com

Sunshine White Delaware North swhite@delawarenorth.com Senior Director, Strategic Partnerships

Info Requested Info Requested Info Requested

Alvin Brow Gideon Toal Management Services Abrown@gideontoal-ms.com CEO gideontoalmanagement.com

JOSEPH SUNG pink coffee inc josephsung17@yahoo.com president www.pinkcoffee.love

Sheila McGee OTG smcgee@otgexp.com Senior Director Business Diversity

Joe Moran OTG Management, LLC jmoran@otgexp.com Proposal Manager otgexp.co,



Bob Helman Aero Service Group robert.helman@aero-sp.com COO aeroservicegrp.com

Bill Casey Phase 2 Hospitality bill.casey@phase2hospitality.com CEO

Sang Lian Fuji Sushi laithlizil35@gmail.com Manager

Sherrill Mosee MinkeeBlue sherrill@minkeeblue.com Founder/CEO

kimberlyin li roobee cafe mkt@roobeecafe.com marketing director www.roobeecafe.com

jie zhang roobee cafe inc mkt@roobeecafe.com president www.roobeecafe.com

John Louie Cruz Restauratomy cheflouie3883@icloud.com Co-Founder restauratomy.com

Rose Standrige ATS rose@alamotrafficsupply.com Sales manager

Mario TREVINO Innovative Strategies mario@isdiversity.com President www.isdiversity.com

Machie Kuberaa Wijetilaka Kubera & Edhas LLC muchee1@icloud.com Owner

Gopal Nandakumar MySingleLink gnandakumar@mysinglelink.com President www.mysinglelink.com

gopal nandakumar MySingleLink gnandakumar@mysinglelink.com Presudent www.mysinglelink.com

Awny Bakheet Ava Karas LLC bakheetawny@gmail.com Businessman 3applesliquor.com

Matt Sievert Four Leaf Ventures mattsievert@fourlv.com Director of Operations

Kim Wiemuth Gideon Toal Management Services Kwiemuth@gideontoal-ms.com Director gideontoalmanagement.com

Ange Liu Concessions Investment Group ange.liu@wnco.com Manager

Pamela Ramis Areas USA pamela.ramis@areas.com Project Manager www.areas.com

Johnathan Yam JY Hospitality johnny@jyhospitality.com Partner

Rusty Santiago JY Hospitality rusty@jyzcompanies.com Executive Corporate Chef

Johnny Yam JY Hospitality johnny@jyhospitality.com Partner

Tami Davis Total Hearing Care tamidavis@totalhearingcare.com Business Development totalhearingcare.com

Lisa Autry Acceleration Advisors, LLC lisa@accelerationadvisors.com President/CEO https://accelerationadvisors.com

Manuel Houellemont Consortium Food Group, LLC mhouellemont@consortiumfg.com President

Kevin Erickson Consortium Food Group, LLC kerickson@consortiumfg.com Vice President

Elhai Grosman Pizza Drop, Inc elhai@pizza-drop.com CEO

Elhai Grosman Pizza Drop, Inc. elhai@pizza-drop.com CEO

Deji Abitoye Tafiya dejiabitoye@yahoo.com Manager www.tafiye.com

Matt Thomas Gideon Toal Management Services mthomas@gideontoal-ms.com General Manager

Irfan Mandani New York Ice Cream Inc nyic05@yahoo.com President

Aubrey Agard Airport Dimension aubrey.agard@airportdimensions.com Business Development Research and Project Manager

Benjamin Thomas Airport Dimensions ben.thomas@airportdimensions.com Sr. Account Manager www.airportdimensions.com/

Erin Lindsay HTeaO emcallisterag@yahoo.com Franchisee

Lourdes marte Spa Here lmarte@spaherewellness.com COO www.spaherewellness.com

Sadi Ertekin Ertekin Fashion sadi@ertekinfashion.com Owner ertekinfashion.com

Muhammad Hassan IRS sulemannet@yahoo.com It

Candace Rainey Be Relax c.rainey@berelax.com Sr Operations and Strategy Manager berelax.com

Latarsha Burden Be Relax l.burden@berelax.com Spa manager berelax.com

Chantay Brown Designs by Chantay brownchantay@gmail.com Onwer

Rolando Valenzuela Vigor Vending rolandovb23@gmail.com Owner

Roberto Salas JDDA Group rsalas@jddagroup.com General Manager

Sawsan Abublan Shawarma Press sawsanrph@gmail.com CEO

Justice Fearon Golden Management, LLC justice@riincorporated.com Project Manager

Juan Garza CEC Entertainment JGarza@cecentertainment.com Director of Game Operations https://www.chuckecheese.com/

Ranga Rao Singamneni RANSI Technologies,LLC singamneni@gmail.com President

Michael Washington Cato Hospitality Group mewsew1@gmail.com CEO catohospitalitygroup.com

Danielle Jones Multiplex Inc hgmultiplex@sbcglobal.net Executive Assistant

Helen Giddings Multiplex Inc hgmultiplex@sbcglobal.net CEO/President

Kami Mickens M2 Concepts kmickens24@icloud.com Operations Manager

Darin Williams Sweet Melao LLC darin.williams@sweetmelao.com CTO https://sweetmelao.com

Darin Williams Sweet Melao LLC darin.williams@sweetmelao.com CTO https://sweetmelao.com

Raj das Kalachandji's raj@kalachandjis.com Director

Renee Dutia Regali Inc renee@regaliinc.com President www.regaliinc.com

Valerie Staton Miami Vibes vrose@thegeniecredit.com Owner

Laura Mauricio Half Moon Empanadas mauricio@halfmoonempanadas.com Director, Business Development www.halfmoonempanadas.com

Shalocke Lockett Miami Vibrs vrose@thegeniecredit.com Owner

Mohammed Jangda Smoothie King / Scooter's Coffee mojam14@hotmail.com Franchisee



Michael Bugatti Bugatti's Inc Michael@bugattis.net Managing Partner bugattis.net

Brandon Mitchell D&B Mitchell brmitchell31@gmail.com VP

Rushik Solanki Empowerseas inc rsolanky@empowerseas.com Director

Binny Singla Makers LLC singla.binny@gmail.com Member Director

Tara Pandit Anjadeer LLC Tara@Anjadeer.com Founder and CEO

Keith Jones 7 Eleven, Inc gm-elecrenewals@7-11.com Sr. Real Estate Rep

LeMonica Hakeem Master ConcessionAir, LLC Lhakeem@conekthospitality.com Business Development Executive https://www.mca-airports.com/

James Thompson E-Procurement Consultants, LLC james@eol16.com Managing Manager www.eol16.com

Michael Baldwin

OneSource Executive Consulting, LLC / 3P 

Management Group mbaldwin@oseconsultancy.com CEO/President

Ronnie Harris R S Harris LLC ronnharris@att.net President

Alieu Tunkara Prolific Crew alieu.prolificcrewllc@gmail.com Owner/Founder www.prolificcrew.com

Loronzo White Ghonzo Services, LLC loronzo.white@ghonzoservicesllc.com President ghonzoservicesllc.com

Hannah Le Le Concession Group hleho5@gmail.com President

Bishwas Lamsal UpSela Talent Solutions bishwas.lamsal@upselatalentsolutions.com President www.upsela.io

Israel Flores Blanditia Business Advisors israel.flores@blanditiaconsulting.com CEO

Christopher Orr APEX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AND DEVELOPMENTChristopher.Orr@limitlessbrands.us CEO

Calvin Thomas III GFI financialstrategies@iamct3.com Financial Professional https://calvinthomasiii.mynewretirement.com

Joseph sung pink coffee inc josephsung17@yahoo.com president www.pinkcoffee.love

Sonya Ramsey Je~anae Consultanting statementsbysonya@gmail.com Sales and Consultanting

Tiffani Caleb CEC Entertainment tiffani.caleb@cecentertainment.com Corporate Travel Manager https://www.chuckecheese.com/

Gonzalo Delamelena EDMVentures gdelamelena@edmventures.com Founder & CEO

Sunny Shaikh DFW Ghani Investments llc eshake@msn.com manager member

Ashar Shaikh DFW Ghani Investments llc Sunny@dfwghani.com manager

Clarissa Arias DutyFree Americas carias@dutyfreeamericas.com General Manager dutyfreeamericas.com

Jason Yoo JDDA Concession Management Inc. jasonyoo@jddagroup.com CEO

Chad Kenyon OdehMickens DFW Concessions chadk@odehgroup.net Sr. Human Resources Officer

Germaine Tala Afo C Biz gtala7@gmail.com Owner

Frank Odhe Afo conglomerate fortuneafoke1@gmail.com Logistics

Edward Kang Andrews Building Service, Inc. andrewsbuildingservice@gmail.com President www.andrewsbuildingservice.com

Gina Puente Puente Enterprises Inc. gina@puenteinc.com CEO www.puenteinc.com

Coleman Patton DFW Airport cpatton@dfwairport.com Sr Contracts Manager

Brenda Reyes Arriba Solutions Bereyes@prodigy.net CEO

jessica curtis Just 'in Case jessiecurtis1999@gmail.com field technician

Jerry Trahan Equipment Depot jerry.trahan@eqdepot.com Account Executive www.eqdepot.com

SANDRA SEIGLER 2feelings sandra@dallasavolar.com Owner

Sharece Downey HealthyWay Inc/MediFast sharecedowney@gmail.com Owner/Investor

Yasmin Sheriff WH Smith yasmin@strategymavenllc.com

Cristina Pulley Master Concession Air cpulley@mca-airports.com

David Flaherty Master Concession Air dflaherty@mca-airports.com

Miguel Garcia Natural Choice miguel@naturalchoicecompany.com

Brandon Coston Dippin Dots brandon@dotsntx.com

Jerod Wright SSP America jerod.wright@foodtravelexperts.com

Leslie Bergman SSP America

Daniel Kisthardt Smart Prime Foods smartsprimefoods@gmail.com

Keith Fulks Mr Keiths Kettle Corn kfulks@mr.keiths.com

Kimberly Matthews Holy Rollie Party Shop kmatthews@holyrollie.com

Shanelle Smith The Jar Bar DFW thejarbardfw@gmail.com

Sandra Seigier gfeeling sandra@dallasavolor.com

Thomas Keon Areas USA tom.keon.com

Raymond Kayal NewsLink rkayaljr@newslinkgroup.net

Hugo Vizcarra NewsLink

Catalina Collazo NewsLink

Paul Gage M2 Concepts paul@m2concepts.org

Stacey Greer 7Eleven stacey.greer@7-11.com
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